CITY LAW COLLEGE

(Approved By Bar Council of India & Affiliated to University of Lucknow)

Street-Sector 9, Jankipuram Extension, Lucknow (U.P.)- 226021

Contact No.: 8177001081 Email: citylawcollegelko@gmail.com

INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL (IQAC)

2022-23

S.N.	NAME OF MEMBER	DESIGNATION/ PARTICULARS	POSITION
1	Dr. BASEERAT FATIMA	PRINCIPAL	CHAIRPERSON
2	DR. MAMATA SRIVASTAVA	MANAGER/ SCRETARY	MEMBER
3	Mr. AMRIT SRIVASTAVA	DIRECTOR (REPRESENTATIVE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE)	MEMBER
4	Dr. AZAD KUMAR DWIVEDI	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	MEMBER
5	RAJIV SRIVASTAVA	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR / CHIEF PROCTOR	MEMBER
6	ASMITA GUPTA	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	MEMBER
7	Mr. AWADHESH YADAV	OFFICE SUPERINTENDENT	MEMBER
8	Ms. PRIYA	CHIEF LIBRARIAN	MEMBER
9	ALOK SINGH	SOCIAL WORKER	LOCAL SOCIETY NOMINEE
10	AARVI SINGH	LL.B. (INTEGRATED) SEM 1	STUDENT REPRESEMTATIVE
11	Mr. ANIL SHUKLA	LL.B. THREE YEAR	ALUMNI NOMINEE
12	Mr. SAURABH	EMPRESS COMPUTER	EMPLOYER'S NOMINEE
13	Mr. RAJIV SRIVASTAVA	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	ASST. IQAC COORDINATOR
14	Mr. NITESH KUMAR TIWARI	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	IQAC COORDINATOR

Principal
City Law College
Janki Puram Extn., Lucknow